NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

HILOOK DVR-104G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-204G-K1 4 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CiHAZI

HILOOK DVR-108G-K1 8 KANAL 1 HDD DVR KAYIT
CiHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208G-K1 8 KANAL DVR KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-204Q-M1 4 KANAL 1HDD (5MP) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208Q-K1(S) 8 KANAL 1HDD 4 MP DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-116G-K1 16 KANAL 1 HDD(10TB) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-216G-K1 16 KANAL 1HDD (2MP) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208Q-M1 8 KANAL 1HDD (5MP) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-208U-M1 8 KANAL 1HDD (8MP/4K)
DVR KAYIT CIHAZI

HILOOK DVR-232G-M2(STD) 32 KANAL
2XHDD (10TB) DVR

HILOOK DVR-116G-M1 16 KANAL 1HDD(10TB) DVR
KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook

Hilook
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Hilook
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Hilook

Hilook
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

35,08 USD

40,82 USD

41,40 USD

44,27 USD

53,47 USD

69,58 USD

74,75 USD

84,52 USD

90,85 USD

151,80

usb

208,15
usb

78,20 USD



HILOOK DVR-216U-K2 16 KANAL 2 HDD 8MP H265+ Hilook 0 203,55
Er DVR KAYIT CIHAZI usp



